

S.C.S. No. 20/2026
Mahaveer Dhoka v/s Dy. Engineer and others

Order Below Exhibits 35

**Application of plaintiff to extend
the interim temporary injunction order**

Arguments heard from both sides on Exhibit 5, therefore, order of injunction extended till 08/05/2026.

Date - 04/05/2026

(R. M. Karade)
Civil Judge Senior Division,
Madha.